
1

Pure & Easy

ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS



Item no. Reference lmage Qty.

x6

x2

x2

x2

x2

FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

"IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY"
1.Gather and organize all required parts prior to assembly.
2.Assemble on a flat, clean and soft surface.

Item no. Reference lmage Qty.

x1

x1

x1

x2

x6

A

B

C

D

E

G

2

M22-Φ22x192

F

H

I
M16x250

M12x100

J



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

Item no. Reference lmage Qty.

x6

x12

x6

x1

K

3

L

M

N

M8x40

M8x25

φ11.5x73

Φ19x150



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

1pcs 1pcs 2pcs

4

2pcs

           The first part is as shown in the figure below. After the part #2 is 
clamped into the part #1, the part #7 is clamped into the part #1, and the 
bolt of the part #8 is inserted into the corresponding hole and locked.

A

G

I

B

A B G I



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

2pcs 2pcs

5

J
D

D J



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

1pcs 12pcs

6

C

L

C L



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

6pcs 6pcs

7

E

F

E F K 6pcs

K



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

6pcs

8

M

M



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

2pcs

9

H

H

N 1pcs

N



FRSSPF-0227
AHSF-V1

10


